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Ergebnis
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PI

Manner (49)

Name

Fredi Marti
Thomas Meier
Dominik Hasler
Markus Indermaur
Adrian Marti

Berni Litscher
Alex Gachter
Guido Bischofberger
Roland Segmdiiller
Stefan Ammann
Ismael Albertin
Felix Benz

Donato Tropiano
Daniel Welz

Ivo Good

Alex Thir
Alexander Schawalder
Roland Scherrer
Kalim Ghulam
Murat Rentzmann
Andreas Jager
Fredy Schmid
Albino Eugster
Herbert Haltinner
Hans Mafli

Ignaz Breitenmoser
Paul Biichel
Nejdet Yergok
Andreas Weiler
Elmar Lindenmann
Hans-Ruedi Niesch
Stefan Strassle
Erwin Keller

Jurg Kellenberger
Norbert Graf

René Keller
Stefan Jaggi

Heinz Brunner
Werner Stein
Ernst Schmied
Hubert Miiller
Hanspeter Zeitz
Hans Untersander
Gino Totaro
Hansruedi Moser
Frank Buehner
Josef Hutter
Pankaj Chaudhary
Arthur Rohrbach

Text3 Zeit

89km 676 Hm OP

39:34
40:24
41:32
41:49
41:50
42:12
43:06
44:06
44:18
44:37
44:46
45:02
45:23
45:23
45:24
46:16
46:52
47:09
48:40
48:56
49:01
49:37
49:41
50:00
50:02
50:02
50:12
50:42
51:01
51:19
51:37
52:18
52:22
52:50
52:54
52:54
53:16
53:32
54:25
55:04
55:54
55:54
56:09
56:53
57:20
58:06
1:01:10
1:03:39
1:07:00
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Pl Name Text3 Zeit
Frauen (11) 89km 676 Hm OP
1 Denise Lichtensteiger 49:43
2 Deborah Balz 50:45
3 Heidi Gahler 53:27
4 Irene Engler 55:10
5 Ramona Bell 55:21
6 Doris Lichinger 56:52
7 Edith Luchinger 56:53
8 Monika Hasler 1:06:02
9 Severine Riiesch 1:08:53
10 Gertrud Riesch 1:12:34
11 Ros Hartmann 1:16:22



